from: 41.5499265328,-8.42482805709 ("'Casa dos Coimbra™) to: 41.5583055556,-8.4...

Start "Casa dos Coimbra"
France

End "Casa de Infias"
France

Travel 3.3 km (about 6 mins)
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Casa dos Coimbra
France

Drive: 3.3 km (about 6 mins)

1. Head west from Rua Dom Afonso Henrigues

= 2. Turn right and head toward Avenida Sdo Miguel Carvalheiras
= 3. Turnright at Avenida S&o Miguel Carvalheiras

4= 4. Bear left at Avenida S0 Miguel-o-Anjo

= 5. Bear right at Rua dos Biscainhos

4 6. Turn left at Rua Capelistas

4= 7. Turn left at Rua da Boavista

= 8

. Bear right at Avenida Anténio Macedo

9. Continue
10. Take the exit

= 11. Turn right and head toward N101
4= 12. Turn left at N101

(? "Casa de Infias"
France
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0.4 km
1 min
37m
89 m
74 m
0.2 km
36 m
0.2 km
1.0 km

2 mins

0.6 km
0.2 km
0.1 km
0.5 km

1 min

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction projects, traffic, or other

events may cause road conditions to differ from the map results.
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